CONTEMPLADOS 2024 EMEI ANA MOGLIA

Nome completo do aluno:
Aylla leite freitas

Maria Julia Assuncdo Penha Cardoso
Gael Maurente Lima
Vincy Castro Sousa Morales

Luan Nobia Gongalves
Maya Castro Sousa Morales
Maria Luiza Ribeiro Gonsales

Data nascimento
24/04/2023

03/11/2021
08/12/2021
10/04/2021

19/03/2021
21/04/2020
19/03/2021

Etapa
BERCARIO 1

MATERNAL 1
MATERNAL 1
MATERNAL 1

MATERNAL 2
MATERNAL 2
MATERNAL 2



